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EL PASO NATURAL GAS (O,

DEVIATION REPORT

~ame of Company Address :
- El Paso Natural Gas Company P. 0. Box 289, Farmington, New Mexico 87401
ease . W No.
San Juan 28-7 Unit e%%A © %gc. Ran%?w
Pool County

Blanco Mesa Verde

Rio Arriba

DEPTH

724"
1260"
17621
2262
2772!
3165
3230"
3730"
4231
4730"
5230°
55241

DEVIATION

1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°

of E1 Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report;
and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and
that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscrited znd sworn to before me this - 11th .

Men G L.

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires, October 5, 1980



