EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO.

DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company El Paso Natural Gas	Company	Addre P.		289, Farmington,	New Mexico	87401
Lease San Juan 28-7 Unit	Well No. Un 21A	it P	Sec.	Township 28-N	Range 7-W	07401
Pool Blanco Mesa Verde		Coun		Arriba		

DEPTH	DEVIATION
724'	1/2°
1260'	1/2°
1762'	1/2°
2262'	1/2°
2772'	3/4°
3165'	1/2°
3230'	3/4°
3730'	3/4°
4231'	3/4°
4730'	3/4°
5230'	3/4°
5524 '	3/4°

JUL 16 1979
CIL CON. COM.
DIST. 3

Petroleum Engineer

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of July , 1979

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico